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承認

単位　ｍｍ 第三角法

担当

12VDC
MS-FD36W145-CW

FD36W145
安藤森山

レディソン LED 照明機器

-

24VDC

部番 部　品　名 個数 材　質 摘　　要

1

2

3

4

5

6 本体

1

1

1

1

1

1

7

発光部

放熱部

電源

シャフト

設置台

アルミ合金

TOYOTA 合成

アルミ合金

LED チップ

ステンレス
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電圧 消費電力
（V） （W）

重量
（Kg）

2.1236


